KOYO FNT-75100 needle roller
bearings
What are the 51.6 mm B types of KOYO FNT-75100 needle roller
bearings ? 31 mm A Manufacturing Service . Get Your Free,
Instant price, design review.
A 31 mm
B 51.6 mm
A5 32.6 mm
d 50 mm
Dz 100 mm
G R1/8″
H 120 mm
H2 61 mm
L 320 mm
L1 260 mm
s1 25.8 mm
S 19 mm
SW 5 mm
Z 75.1 mm
C 35.1 kN
C0 23.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 4.02 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 22 Nm
Designation of housing SP208-210/90N-
Designation of bearing UC210G2
Designation of closed end cover SCC210
Designation of open end cover SCO210-50